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8th ANNUAL

WDY“M

UNIVERSITY OF ALABAMA CRIMSON CLABBIC

Sapteamber 17, .
Harry Pritchatt Golf Course
Tuscalocsa, Alabana

WOMEN'S TEAM RESULTS:

BCHQOL 1
ALABAMA 1
Auburn 2
Migsissippl Btate 12
Alabama~Birmingham (UAB) 10
Florida SBtatae 25
Louisiana Btate (LBU) 28
Troy Btate 23

Wallace SBtate 48
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40
50

1994

4
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11
16
29
34
38
41
51

TOTAL

20
41
74
110
155
173
177
250
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8th ANNUAL :
UNIVERSITY OF ALABAMA CRIMBON CLAESBIC
Saptembar 17, 1994
Harry Pritchett Golf Course
Tuscaloosa, Alabama

TIME NAME SCHOOL
17:45.05 Malin Ohlund Alabama
17:52.11 Rachal Sauder Auburn
17:59.70 Jeesica Fry Alabama
18:24.00 Carrie Garritson Alabama
18:36.89 Elisa Currins Alabama
18:36.55 Kathli Werd Auburn
18:38.12 Ashley Patrick Alabama
18:50.38 Nancy Vitoria Auburn
18:54.19 Caroline Kerr Alabama
18:57.15 Beth Groom UAB
19:04.40 Charla Harrie Auburn
19:07.29 Asghley Sandberg Mississippi State
19:23.52 Bara Jakel Misgigsippl State
19:23.73 Jenna Yancey Auburn
19:25,38 8tacey Moseley Misslseippl State
19:30.17 Tina Bridgeman Misgsissippl State
19:33.62 Tanya Anderson UAB
19:38.35 Summer Gingrich Misgissippi Btate
19:48.84 Donna Cargill Alabama
19:53.03 Claris Fernandez Misgsigsippli State
19:57.90 Heather Williams Auburn
20:01.05 Ashley Green Mississippi State
20:10.94 Catherine Kilat ‘Troy Stata
20:11.82 Andrea Ripley UAB
20:13.28 Melanie O'Bannon Florida State
20:17.06 Kerry White Florida State
20:20.31 Heather Anderson Florida State
20:30.93 Franz Battle LsU
20:33.12 Tracey Priska UAB
20:39,03 Gratia Brown UAB
20:40.82 Cathy Cantor Alabama
20:50.15 Tara Merritt Alabama
20:54.49 Angie Palmer Troy State
20:58.33 Eunice Flores LU
20:58,.92 Naomi Clarkson UAB
21:01.51 Nicole Singleton Florida Btate
21:27.78 Laurie Bizzell Auburn
21:43.88 Lindsay Legnon LSU
21:47.47 Sharon Mavar Alabama
21:48.72 Emily Roebel UAB
22:00.67 Cindy Rome LSU
22:00.85 Stacey Rome L8U
22:08.14 Rosiland Selbach Troy State
22:;10,60 Marie Harmon UAB
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22:19.74
22:21,27
223146.19
22:37.99
22:54.03
23:10.78
23:11.74
23:12.56
23:43.07
24:51,54
25:48,31
31:54.00
33:10.00
NT

NT

Anna Ayers

Dawn Weatherman
Graetchen Lackey
Alexa Holeman
Tari Twarkins
Tina Backwith
Amanda Whita
Chateau Mangaroo
Rachel Bartek
Jennifer Akery
Leah Johnson
Misty Green
Shannon Reed
Mealanie Brown
Edwinsor EBlazor

Troy State
Troy State

Florida

Btate

Troy State

UAB

Troy State
Mississippi State

Florida

Btate

Troy State

Florida
Wallace
Wallace
Wallaca
Wallace
Wallace

State
Btate
Etate
Btate
Etata
State
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